L'ESPOIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NANTEUIL

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
VANTYGHEM PAUL
GORNIAK CORDARO
CAPELLE MARC
GORNIAK CORDARO
LEROY RICHARD
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
FAMILLE 3D
CHIACCHIETTA P
HENRY-BLANC
HENRY-BLANC
CIRIER-RUELLE
GLANEUR MARCEL
VANTYGHEM PAUL
HENRY-BLANC
CAVENAILLE BERN
CAVENAILLE BERN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CIRIER-RUELLE
GLANEUR MARCEL
HENRY-BLANC
VANTYGHEM PAUL
HENRY-BLANC
GUERY SALVATORE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
ROBERT ROGER
LHOIR WILLY
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LHOIR WILLY
VANTYGHEM PAUL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CAVENAILLE BERN
DANIEL SEBAST.
LHOIR WILLY
PEPIN ROBERT
GORNIAK CORDARO
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LHOIR WILLY
FAMILLE 3D
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CRAPEZ PF
NICAISE JEAN
JOLY LEOPOLD
CIRIER-RUELLE
FAMILLE 3D
CANION SOBKOW.
CAVENAILLE BERN
ROBERT ROGER
GLANEUR MARCEL
CHIACCHIETTA P
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CIRIER-RUELLE
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
NICAISE JEAN
GUERY SALVATORE
NICAISE JEAN
CANION SOBKOW.
GORNIAK CORDARO
HENRY-BLANC
CRAPEZ PF
SAUDOYER KEVIN
NICAISE JEAN
CAVENAILLE BERN
CARON EDDY
CANION SOBKOW.
DUPONT JOSEPH
CAVENAILLE BERN
DEMORY SERGE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VANDEBURIE ALB
GENLAIN PHIL.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LHOIR WILLY
FOUCART MICHEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEBIEVE PF
VERCAIGNE MCEL
CANION SOBKOW.
NICAISE JEAN
CANTINEAU FR

: 09'40''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
THULIN
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
HORNU
BAUDOUR
HORNU
HORNU
TERTRE
DOUR

HORNU
HORNU
GHLIN
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
WASMES
SIRAULT
LENS
WASMES
WASMES
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR
THULIN
SIRAULT
LENS
WASMES
WASMES
WASMES
VAUDIGNIES
THULIN
BOUSSU
HERCHIES
TERTRE
HERCHIES
WASMES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
WARQUIGNIES
GHLIN
HERCHIES
ONNEZIES
HORNU
WASMES
HERCHIES
GHLIN
THULIN
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
COLFONTAINE
SIRAULT
GHLIN
WASMES
WARQUIGNIES
BOUSSU
LENS
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WASMES
WASMES
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
WASMES
HORNU
WASMES
WIHERIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR
WASMES
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
THULIN
HORNU
TERTRE
WASMES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT

20150418 - NANTEUIL - VIEUX - L'ESPOIR
DU 18/04/15

d'amat. engages :

No alu

129006483
139040456
119034100
099002840
129029408
129006456
119031648
129007258
139052926
129015986
139010266
119051172
139052206
139039423
139081622
139053431
119027505
139085244
129007883
119020052
119027674
139071704
139065644
119027125
139053037
139081707
129100751
119020166
139039294
139041026
129002121
129100724
119027129
139053012
129027450
139039279
139052975
139071894
139039445
139071882
129015757
139069052
129007238
139081702
13906784

139069275
119031807
119027504
139052914
139071895
129086704
129006379
139039515
119103063
139081853
139097596
134000814
139052516
139081705
139052980
129003330
129007873
139039422
129006467
139070066
139069401
129013993
129004794
129013971
139052578
139053438
139053008
119033740
139039449
139055273
119102550
139053771
119052595
139010959
139081723
129014969
129023829
136046259
139054747
119031617
129014828
099105477
139059895
139039273
139054534
139055003
139105205
119103056
139093655

77

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

marq.
7/ 14 12
9/ 14 12
2/ 14 12
1/ 14 12
1/ 9 11
3/ 14 12
14/ 21 11
7/ 21 11
4/ 12 11
4/ 7 11
2/ 4 12
5/ 7 12
4/ 5 11
3/ 21 12
1/ 11 11
1/ 7 12
2/ 7 12
8/ 21 12
4/ 4 12
1/ 11 11
4/ 11 11
13/ 14 12
8/ 12 12
5/ 12 11
11/ 11 11
6/ 6 11
1/ 6 11
2/ 11 11
5/ 9 11
8/ 14 12
1/ 12 12
10/ 11 11
1/ 12 12
9/ 11 11
6/ 8 12
4/ 9 12
2/ 7 12
4/ 12 12
11/ 21 12
5/ 12 12
2/ 12 12
1/ 9 12
5/ 21 12
5/ 6 12
5/ 9 12
8/ 12 12
6/ 13 11
7/ 7 12
3/ 12 12
7/ 12 12
2/ 21 12
3/ 9 12
6/ 14 11
3/ 5 12
7/ 7 12
4/ 14 12
4/ 21 12
15/ 17 12
3/ 6 12
7/ 7 12
9/ 12 12
2/ 4 12
2/ 21 12
12/ 14 12
16/ 17 12
11/ 17 12
1/ 5 12
4/ 8 12
5/ 5 12
12/ 17 12
3/ 7 12
7/ 11 12
5/ 14 12
18/ 21 12
4/ 5 12
4/ 6 12
3/ 4 12
7/ 17 12
3/ 7 12
2/ 6 12
2/ 4 12
24/ 32 12
5/ 11 12
1/ 16 12
21/ 21 12
7/ 9 12
1/ 12 12
3/ 7 12
8/ 9 12
11/ 15 12
1/ 1 12
14/ 17 12
2/ 5 12
6/ 10 12

.211
.491
.501
.211
.340
.321
.079
.329
.531
.350
.360
.180
.201
.129
.490
.550
.550
.500
.080
.150
.150
.451
.519
.151
.350
.290
.340
.500
.180
.191
.249
.110
.131
.290
.140
.000
.580
.500
.509
.050
.551
.580
.049
.100
.500
.380
.111
.450
.291
-590
.000
.260
.359
.230
.480
.091
.460
.009
.370
.370
.199
.560
.349
.281
.119
.189
.190
.140
.330
.419
.480
-390
.009
.389
.560
.370
.551
.109
.181
.520
411
.381
-390
.230
.089
.110
.370
.200
.580
.581
.590
.009
.570
.060
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167968
2
3
4
159923
5
163840
2
160296
162984
167493
2
159383
3
157229
3
4
168616
165445
159430
2

6
175974
2

3
159294

VTW A NNNNN

172764
3
163089
174298
4
2

4
168297
5

3
%68941
152204

VANINOORWNNWNOONWN D

157397
5
159936
6

165720
189981
174492
167551
8
2

5
174972
5
162120
%65381

5
168568

Vitesse

1196.
1184.
1184.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1174.
1171.
1167.
1166.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1153.
1153.
.426
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1147.

1152

1145
1143
1143

1135

1133
1132

1125
1125

1115

1112
1112

1105
1105
1105
1105
1103
1103
1102
1102
1102

765
388
249
951
663
433
59

074
027
647
386
682
542
217
656
598
598
224
88

201
201

173
124
427
276
584
055
047
963
046

.468
.188
.004
1142.
1142.
1140.
1140.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
.102
1134.
1134.
.802
.954
1131.
1131.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1126.
1126.
.858
.27

1124.
1119.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1116.
1116.
.272
1114.

367
307
748
445
978
583
51

398
133
461

506
285

928
651
731
273
651
975
156

825
989
491
375
739
301
162

135

.931
.408
1112.
1110.
1109.
1109.
1109.
1109.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1108.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1106.
.919
.883
.835
.086
171
.095
.662
.463
.159
1101.

358
245
85
781
664
583
161
067
705
345
234
125
889
832
8

032

Heure -800



LHOIR WILLY
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DUCHENE-DESMECH
MASY HILAIRE
GLANEUR MARCEL
LHOIR WILLY
JENNART YVES
TOMASI SERGE
BASTIEN PF
DEBIEVE WINDAL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CRAPEZ PF
DEVRIENDT JEAN
DRAMAIX ROBERT
GENLAIN PHIL.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
MIR-BENOIS S.
MASY HILAIRE
MASY HILAIRE
GLANEUR MARCEL
JOLY LEOPOLD
CANTINEAU FR
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CANTINEAU FR
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VANDEBURIE ALB
GENLAIN PHIL.
GENLAIN PHIL.
GUERY SALVATORE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
FLASSE P & F
DEMORY SERGE
HENRY-BLANC
CHIACCHIETTA P
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
JOLY LEOPOLD
GENLAIN PHIL.
JOLY LEOPOLD
FAMILLE 3D
CARLIER MICHEL
FAMILLE 3D

BETH JC -HACHEZ
HONOREZ CLAUDE
BASTIEN PF
PEPIN ROBERT
VANTYGHEM PAUL
CARLIER MICHEL
ROBERT ROGER
CANTINEAU FR
CANION SOBKOW.
LEROY RICHARD
SAUDOYER KEVIN
FAMILLE 3D
ROBERT ROGER
FLASSE P & F
DEBIEVE WINDAL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
PEPIN ROBERT
GUERY SALVATORE
SCACCHETI MARIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CANION SOBKOW.
PATTE FRANCIS
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
PATTE FRANCIS
BASTIEN PF
CRAPEZ PF
FLASSE P & F
CARLIER MICHEL
DESMET-DELROT
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CARLIER MICHEL
DELBAER MONOYER
TOMASI J-PIERRE
DESMET-DELROT
CARLIER MICHEL
JOLY LEOPOLD
FAMILLE 3D
GENLAIN PHIL.
PERMANNE FRANC.
VANTYGHEM ]
FOUCART MICHEL
BASTIEN PF
DEBIEVE PF
CARON EDDY
DEBIEVE PF

MASY HILAIRE
DUPONT JOSEPH
PERMANNE FRANC.
LEROY RICHARD
CHIACCHIETTA P
HARCHY ANDRE
HONOREZ CLAUDE

HERCHIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SILLY
HERCHIES
LENS
HERCHIES
MESLIN
HAININ
HORNU
BOUSSU
DOUR
WIHERIES
SILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SILLY
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
LENS
COLFONTAINE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
BASSILLY
TERTRE
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
TERTRE
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
COLFONTAINE
SIRAULT
COLFONTAINE
GHLIN
HERCHIES
GHLIN
C-N-D-L
BOUSSU
HORNU
ONNEZIES
WASMES
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
WASMES
HORNU
TERTRE
GHLIN
BOUSSU
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
ONNEZIES
VAUDIGNIES
HORNU
BASSILLY
WASMES
BLAUGIES
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
BLAUGIES
HORNU
WIHERIES
AUDREGNIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
C-N-D-L
HERCHIES
ENGHIEN
BOUSSU
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
COLFONTAINE
GHLIN
SIRAULT
DOUR

DOUR
HERCHIES
HORNU
HORNU

DOUR

HORNU
HERCHIES
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR

HORNU
HAUTRAGE
LENS
BOUSSU

20150418 -
139071886
139054989
129014819
129040497
139055437
139065647
139071888
129024468
139053414
129067455
139054634
139081664
139039516
129023977
119102575
119102803
129014814
119044460
129020661
119040532
129002204
139081879
129024075
109062397
119048421
129008136
139094376
139039471
139041037
119048316
139067943
129014401
139054743
139069185
129014809
139052022
139054080
139053007
129007855
129006351
139081878
139054748
139081857
139085297
139055353
139085229
139094229
139052364
129067406
139052778
129015752
119102732
139052970
139093632
109060850
139052250
129008131
139085264
129015925
119032252
139070525
139094392
129007167
139055862
129007707
099024984
129015918
139053138
139094380
139094387
139054994
139053150
129067428
132035935
139070052
119103001
079108060
109011354
139055346
139092164
139053451
119102635
139055350
129100484
139085217
129014488
139052632
139052947
139059209
129066896
139054666
129005483
139054689
139055421
139009906
129015443
129016602
129007871
139060090
129016201

NANTEUIL -
6/ 12 12
2/ 9 12
4/ 9 12
1/ 6 12.
3/ 6 12
11/ 12 12
9/ 12 12
3/ 5 12
3/ 4 12
2/ 27 12
11/ 12 12
3/ 11 12
3/ 14 12
5/ 7 12
3/ 9 12
5/ 16 12
5/ 9 12
1/ 30 12
5/ 6 12
1/ 6 12
4/ 12 12
6/ 7 12
1/ 10 12
6/ 21 12
8/ 10 12
1/ 21 12
32/ 32 12
17/ 21 12
10/ 14 12
2/ 32 12
1/ 11 12
14/ 16 12
3/ 16 12
3/ 8 12
8/ 9 12
3/ 15 12
4/ 4 12
6/ 11 12
3/ 4 12
2/ 9 12
2/ 7 12
2/ 16 12
5/ 7 12
11/ 21 12
1/ 10 12
9/ 21 12
2/ 13 12
7/ 7 12
1/ 27 12
13/ 13 12
12/ 12 12
5/ 10 12
4/ 7 12
3/ 10 12
3/ 17 12
5/ 5 12
9/ 21 12
16/ 21 12
6/ 7 12
9/ 15 12
10/ 12 12
10/ 32 12
7/ 13 12
1/ 8 12
1/ 3 12
1/ 32 12
9/ 17 12
3/ 4 12
21/ 32 12
25/ 32 12
9/ 9 12
1/ 4 12
26/ 27 12
8/ 14 12
6/ 15 12
4/ 10 12
1/ 8 12
5/ 13 12
3/ 10 12
3/ 3 12
1/ 1 12
2/ 8 12
8/ 10 12
4/ 7 12
18/ 21 12
13/ 16 12
10/ 10 12
4/ 5 12
4/ 7 12
8/ 27 12
15/ 15 12
4/ 4 12
8/ 15 12
2/ 6 12
7/ 7 12
3/ 10 12
1/ 5 12
1/ 4 12
4/ 18 12
2/ 7 12

.18.190
.12.580
.13.000

.16.349
.20.219
.18.510
.29.060
.06.260
.10.051
.05.520
.03.510
.02.109
.29.590
.14.070
.13.280
.14.090
.30.460
.17.339
.17.369
.21.199
.06.320
.14.360
.10.159
.14.370
.10.269
.34.281
.10.279
.14.221
.34.361
.20.240
.14.020
.14.160
.19.150
.15.080
.02.159
.12.531
.07.080
.12.430
.07.380
.07.320
.14.430
.07.340
.15.430
.18.389
.15.510
.29.280
.10.070
.11.541
.01.011
.08.401
.19.189
.11.240
.16.330
.11.339
.08.031
.12.199
.16.540
.11.550
.03.439
.08.390
.37.061
.02.001
.21.200
.13.010
.37.301
.12.299
.07.230
.37.411
.37.411
.17.290
.07.380
.13.381
.05.349
.04.299
.20.519
.22.330
.31.530
.20.589
.43.239
.12.140
.22.370
.21.059
.10.010
.18.190
.17.220
.07.539
.08.210
.24.330
.14.231
.12.341
.08.081
.12.381
.21.549
.10.411
.08.179
.10.171
.16.010
.26.240
.13.060

VIEUX - L'ESPOIR
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189038
171971
4

7

185484
160457
164090
%59465

3
185670
5
2
6
186384

o

o

54227
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5
183291
162220

63787

57681

73354

95559
62316
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157789
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1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1069.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

DANIEL SEBAST.
CARON EDDY
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
VIENNE J-PIERRE
DEBIEVE PF
CANTINEAU FR
FLASSE P & F
DUPONT JOSEPH
DEBIEVE PF
LEROY RICHARD
DANIEL SEBAST.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUPONT JOSEPH
CANTINEAU FR
GENLAIN PHIL.
GLANEUR MARCEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
HENRY-BLANC
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DEMARET PIERRE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
BASTIEN PF
GENLAIN PHIL.
JOLY LEOPOLD
LAURENT PF
FAMILLE 3D
DEBIEVE PF

BETH JC -HACHEZ
CRAPEZ PF
LECOMTE TOPHE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
PEPIN ROBERT

GHLIN

DOUR
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
HORNU
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
HORNU

HORNU

GHLIN
BASSILLY
WARQUIGNIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
LENS
JURBISE
WASMES
SIRAULT
GHISLENGHIEN
WASMES
HORNU
SIRAULT
COLFONTAINE
TERTRE
GHLIN

HORNU
C-N-D-L
WIHERIES
TERTRE
C-N-D-L
ONNEZIES

20150418 -
114191623
139053984
109014003
129014803
139053722
139054630
099024743
139052076
139010960
139054515
129016610
139067802
129024567
139010958
089021714
139054718
129003315
139055317
119027071
129014913
139064465
109061491
129067423
139054799
139081880
119032492
139085220
139054517
109011341
119033736
13906487

109011368
139052779

NANTEUIL -
1/ 9 12
2/ 4 12
9/ 10 12
6/ 9 12
2/ 5 12
5/ 15 12
2/ 10 12
5/ 15 12
5/ 7 12
2/ 15 12
2/ 5 12
4/ 9 12
5/ 32 12
6/ 7 12
7/ 10 12
6/ 16 12
2/ 12 12
3/ 7 12
5/ 11 12
4/ 4 12
1/ 1 12
9/ 12 12
9/ 27 12
4/ 16 12
3/ 7 12
3/ 3 12
1/ 21 12
12/ 15 12
4/ 13 12
4/ 14 12
21/ 23 12
10/ 13 12
2/ 13 12

Pge p

.19.300
.08.371
.22.069
.18.570
.11.100
.13.131
.19.290
.05.579
.11.221
.13.271
.10.591
.20.050
.40.031
.11.391
.19.530
.18.570
.27.009
.23.010
.11.260
.20.263
.37.371
.12.181
.16.011
.19.210
.12.020
.17.570
.20.320
.14.221
.34.320
.08.009
.17.230
.34.380
.05.021

VIEUX - L'ESPOIR
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1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1055.
1055.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1049.
1049.



